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201712180004
50030

12/18/2017
02:17:57

BROWN
HOMER G

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Legacy #:1998-
1015 Instr
#:19980112000
010151

201712120004
43560

12/12/2017
03:10:08

BROWN
HOMER G

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20080401000
129730

201712140004
45750

12/14/2017
08:28:03

BROWN
HOMER G

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

18 122 Lot#:3120
Book:18
Pg:122
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 31ST
ADDITION


