Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201712180004 50030		BROWN HOMER G	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					Legacy #:1998- 1015 Instr #:19980112000 010151	
201712120004 43560	12/12/2017 03:10:08	BROWN HOMER G	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20080401000 129730	
201712140004 45750	12/14/2017 08:28:03	BROWN HOMER G	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			18	122		Lot#:3120 Book:18 Pg:122 Sub:RIVERO ASE COUNTRY CLUB 31ST ADDITION